Contractor

Verde Solutions
Windfree Solar
AMS Industries
RPG Energy Group

Not to Exceed
$129,675.00
$161,629.00
$774,000.00
$625,500.00

Listed Incentives

$97,378.00
$125,355.59
$248,962.50
$0.00

Net After Incentives

$32,297.00
$36,273.41
$525,037.50
$625,500.00
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