Contractor	Not to Exceed	Listed Incentives	Net After Incentives
Verde Solutions	\$129,675.00	\$97,378.00	\$32,297.00
Windfree Solar	\$161,629.00	\$125,355.59	\$36,273.41
AMS Industries	\$774,000.00	\$248,962.50	\$525,037.50
RPG Energy Group	\$625,500.00	\$0.00	\$625,500.00